04/04/2016

2015 WCC Land Use Advisory Committee

Position County District First Last Address City State Zip Phone Email
Ashland D1 Mike Hamm 30731 STH 13 77 Mellen WI 54546 (715) 682-9477 |mdhammb55@gmail.com
Washburn D1 Robert Haddick W3027 Haddick Road Springbrook WI 54875 (715) 766-2511
Chair Rusk D2 Joel Taylor N8757 Winter Road Ladysmith Wi 54848 (920) 427-8904 |droptinesandtailcurls@yahoo.com
Vice-Chair |[saint Croix D2 Dave Larson 827 310th Street Glenwood City Wi 54013 (715) 772-4522  |larson310@icloud.com
Marathon D3 Tom Krueger 116 E Clayton Street Wausau WI 54401 (715) 675-3124
Marathon D3 Richard Warosh 3220 Seymour Lane Wausau WI 54401 (715) 573-0645 |[rwarosh@gmail.com
Florence D4 Stuart Boren 4049 W. Lake Ellwood Road Florence WI 54121 (906) 282-1776  |sborfor@gmail.com
Secretary |oconto D4 Bob Ellingson 17342 North Road Lakewood Wi 54138 (715) 276-7129  |ellingson.bob@gmail.com
Pepin D5 Michael Hurlburt W5173 Hurlburt Lane Durand WI 54736 (715) 672-4150  |mdhurlburtl@gmail.com
Pierce D5 Francis Ogden 710 Valley View Drive River Falls WI 54022 (715) 821-5623  |fogden@att.net
Trempealeau D5 Ted Engelien 20694 West Ridge Avenue Galesville WI 54630 (608) 582-2592 |tedengelien@gmail.com
Jackson D6 Bill Waughtal N5793 River Drive Black River Falls WI 54615 (715) 896-9848 |waffle@centurytel.net
Portage D6 Matt Jacowski 6695 Eckels Road Plover WI 54467 (715) 347-3052  |jacowskim2003@my.uwstout.edu
Fond du Lac D7 Scott Klapperich 926 Mequon Avenue Fond du Lac WI 54935 (920) 948-2283  |scott_Klapperich@yahoo.com
D7
Outagamie D7 Douglas Seidl N8254 Lawn Road Seymour WI 54165 (920) 309-0703 |dougs@corphdg.com
Calumet D8 Keith Propson N8379 Hwy 55 Menasha WI 54952 (920) 858-6701 |thepropsons@yahoo.com
Sheboygan D8 Steve Klock 529 North Street Plymouth WI 53073 (920) 917-7370  |sklock15@gmail.com
Washington D8 Gary Kanarowski 2988 Skyline Drive Hubertus WI 53033 (262) 617-3843  |grkanarowski@gmail.com
Crawford D9 Jim Barbian 1424 S 11th Street Prairie du Chien WI 53821 (262) 492-3101  |Jbarbian@live.com
Sauk D9 Craig Raschein 58289 County Road C North Freedom WI 53951 (608) 643-4451  |raschein5@gmail.com
Green D10 Paul Eichelkraut N7048 Cty Hwy J Monticello WI 53570 (608) 214-1547  |pkraut35@tds.net
Rock D10 Larry Laehn 216 N Janesville Street Milton WI 53563 (920) 540-9927 |lalwisc@gmail.com
D12
DNR Liaison Jim Jung 107 Sutliff Avenue Rhinelander Wi 54501 (715) 365-8950  |james.jung@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Dreux Watermolen P.O. Box 7921 -SS/7 Madison Wi 53707 (608) 266-8931  |dreux.watermolen@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Doug Haag P.0.Box 7921 - LF/6 Madison Wi 53707 (608) 266-2136  |douglasj.haag@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Steve Petersen 8770 Highway J Woodruff Wi 54568 (715) 356-5211 [steven.petersen@wisconsin.gov

Land Use Advisory Committee:

The mission of the Land Use Advisory Committee of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress is to provide citizen input in the use and management of Wisconsin’s
terrestrial ecosystems, both public and private, on behalf of all those who utilize these resources. The committee will promote diverse healthy ecological communities,
support control of invasive species, promote environmentally sound sustainable timber harvest, and encourage the compatible use of our public lands, parks, and trails

for the diverse interests of those who recreate in our state. Further, the committee will explore opportunities for increased access to land for outdoor recreation
including nature based activities.




